
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
6 

40 
45 
2 

50 
96 
95 
1 

76 
34 
99 
78 

140 
88 

Name 
Cameron Beaubier 
Sean Dylan Kelly 
Cameron Petersen 
Josh Herrin 
Bobby Fong 
Brandon Paasch 
JD Beach 
Jake Gagne 
Loris Baz 
Xavi Fores 
Ezra Beaubier 
Benjamin Smith 
Andrew Lee 
Max Flinders 

Sponsor 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
EasyHealthPlans.com/TopPro Racing Team 
Attack Performance/Progressive/Yamaha Racing  
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati 
Wrench Motorcycles 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Attack Performance/Progressive/Yamaha Racing 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Aftercare Scheibe Racing 
FLO4LAW RACING 
Motorsport Exotica 
Thrashed Bike Racing 

Overall BestTm 
1:22.556 
1:22.886 
1:23.085 
1:23.128 
1:23.550 
1:23.813 
1:23.915 
1:24.012 
1:24.092 
1:24.422 
1:26.157 
1:26.276 
1:26.888 
1:27.536 

Diff 

0.330 
0.529 
0.572 
0.994 
1.257 
1.359 
1.456 
1.536 
1.866 
3.601 
3.720 
4.332 
4.980 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:23.885 
1:24.107 
1:24.192 
1:23.827 
1:24.307 
1:24.928 
1:24.940 
1:24.168 
1:24.379 
1:25.808 
1:27.425 
1:27.219 
1:27.215 
1:27.749 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:22.556 
1:22.886 
1:23.085 
1:23.128 
1:23.550 
1:23.813 
1:23.915 
1:24.012 
1:24.092 
1:24.422 
1:26.157 
1:26.276 
1:26.888 
1:27.536 
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Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Monterey 

Steel Commander Superbike 

Combined Qualifying 

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 


